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APPENDIX 13 

 
CONCENTRATED STATEMENT FOR THE FREE FLOAT OF THE SHARE CAPITAL OF  

BANK OF CYPRUS HOLDINGS PLC  
AS AT 31st MARCH 2023 

 
A. Bodies of Administration - Management and 

Surveillance 
[(Article 137(3)] 

Total number 
of shares 

Percentage 
of the total 
number of 

shares 

Trading Code / 
Trading 
Account 

1. Chairman of the Board 

Efstratios-Georgios (Takis) Arapoglou 
 

 

106.500 

 

0,02 

 

 

2. Members of the Board    

2.1 Lyn Grobler  0 0,00  

2.2 

2.3 

2.4 

Panicos Nicolaou 

Eliza Livadiotou 

Paula Hadjisotiriou 

5.027 

35 

7 

0,00 

0,00 

0,00 

 

2.5 

2.6 

2.7 

2.8 

 

Constantine Iordanou 

Maria Philippou 

Nicolaos Sofianos 

Ioannis Zographakis 

1.347.979 

1 

0 

3.012 

0,30 

0,00 

0,00 

0,00 

 

     

 

 

    

 

3. 

 

 

General Manager / CEO 

 

   

4. 

 

Financial Manager 

 

   

5. 

 

Head of Accounting Department 

 

   

6. 

 

  

Secretary  

Katia Santis 

 

 

5 

 

0,00 

 

7. Auditors 

(PricewaterhouseCoopers, Dublin, Ireland) 

   

7.1 Kevin Egan 0 0,00  

7.2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Gillian Carroll 

 

 

0 

 

 

 

0,00 
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8. Buy Back 

 

0 0,00  

9. Employees Provident Funds    

 

B. Major Shareholders (over 5%)    

B.1 

B.2 

B.3 

B.4 

Lamesa Investments Limited 

CarVal Investors 

Senvest Management LLC 

European Bank for Reconstruction and 

Development (EBRD) 

 

 

41.383.699 

40.455.322 

37.816.282 

22.401.744 

9,27 

9,07 

8,48 

5,02 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     

     

 TOTAL 143.519.613 32,16  

     

 FREE FLOAT TO THE PUBLIC 302.680.320 67,84  

     

 TOTAL NUMBER OF LISTED SHARES 446.199.933 100,00  
 
Personal data collected by the CSE upon submission of this application are processed for carrying out the transaction / operation / 
action / service  requested, fulfilling the duties of the CSE in the exercise of public authority and / or in the public interest and for 
compliance with legal obligations. Further information regarding the collection and processing of personal data is included in the CSE 
privacy policy, which is posted on the following website: http://www.cse.com.cy/en-GB/home/   

 

 

POSITION NAME – SURNAME                  SIGNATURE               DATE 

 

Chairman  Efstratios-Georgios (Takis) Arapoglou ….......………..       20.04.2023 

 

Secretary  Katia Santis                              
   

………………..     20.04.2023    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

http://www.cse.com.cy/en-GB/home/
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