

**APPENDIX 13** 

## CONCENTRATED STATEMENT FOR THE FREE FLOAT OF THE SHARE CAPITAL OF BANK OF CYPRUS HOLDINGS PLC AS AT 31st MARCH 2023

A.	Bodies of Administration - Management and Surveillance [(Article 137(3)]	Total number of shares	Percentage of the total number of shares	Trading Code / Trading Account
1.	Chairman of the Board Efstratios-Georgios (Takis) Arapoglou	106.500	0,02	
2.	Members of the Board			
2.1	Lyn Grobler	0	0,00	
2.2	Panicos Nicolaou	5.027	0,00	
2.3	Eliza Livadiotou	35	0,00	
2.4	Paula Hadjisotiriou	7	0,00	
2.5	Constantine lordanou	1.347.979	0,30	
2.6	Maria Philippou	1	0,00	
2.7	Nicolaos Sofianos	0	0,00	
2.8	Ioannis Zographakis	3.012	0,00	
3.	General Manager / CEO			
4.	Financial Manager			
5.	Head of Accounting Department			
6.	<b>Secretary</b> Katia Santis	5	0,00	
7.	Auditors			
	(PricewaterhouseCoopers, Dublin, Ireland)			
7.1	Kevin Egan	0	0,00	
7.2	Gillian Carroll	0	0,00	

8.	Puw Pook	0	0.00	
0.	Buy Back	U	0,00	
9.	Employees Provident Funds			
5.	Linployees riovident runds			
В.	Major Shareholders (over 5%)			
B.1	Lamesa Investments Limited	41.383.699	9,27	
B.2	CarVal Investors	40.455.322	9,07	
B.3	Senvest Management LLC	37.816.282	8,48	
B.4	European Bank for Reconstruction and	22.401.744	5,02	
	Development (EBRD)			
	TOTAL	143.519.613	32,16	
	FREE FLOAT TO THE PUBLIC	302.680.320	67,84	
	TOTAL NUMBER OF LISTED SHARES	446.199.933	100,00	

Personal data collected by the CSE upon submission of this application are processed for carrying out the transaction / operation / action / service requested, fulfilling the duties of the CSE in the exercise of public authority and / or in the public interest and for compliance with legal obligations. Further information regarding the collection and processing of personal data is included in the CSE privacy policy, which is posted on the following website: <a href="http://www.cse.com.cy/en-GB/home/">http://www.cse.com.cy/en-GB/home/</a>

POSITION

NAME – SURNAME

NAME

SIGNATURE DATE

Chairman

Efstratios-Georgios (Takis) Arapoglou

Afrita Santo

20.04.2023

20.04.2023

Secretary

Katia Santis